

**Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6789
Grading**

Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Coco Paving Inc.;		Meseyton Construction Ltd		Tri-Wave Construction Ltd.	
				Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	99,000.00	99,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	72,000.00	72,000.00	99,000.00	99,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
307	Surface Preparation, Type "B" (Modified) (measured in stations)	Other	213	400.00	85,200.00	450.00	95,850.00	42.50	9,052.50
172	Waste Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	2000	10.00	20,000.00	15.05	30,100.00	13.50	27,000.00
3116	Geotextile Woven	Square Meter	78000	2.10	163,800.00	2.15	167,700.00	2.45	191,100.00
312	Granular Base Course Class "C" (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	62500	10.00	625,000.00	17.25	1,078,125.00	19.00	1,187,500.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A" (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	71000	12.00	852,000.00	19.90	1,412,900.00	21.00	1,491,000.00
315	Binder Material (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	7100	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.25	8,875.00
838	Dust Control	Hour	100	110.00	11,000.00	105.00	10,500.00	100.00	10,000.00
				\$1,854,000.00			\$2,993,175.00		\$2,994,527.50